
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 1023 MARCELO DA SILVA RUMAO 24 M1629 - M APA PETROLINA 00:23:42.70

2 1043 ERNANDES CICERO DA SILVA 35 M3039 - M APA PETROLINA 00:23:56.45

3 1046 EVERTON ALLAN FREIRE DE 
CARVALHO

21 M1629 - M FINNOFARMA 00:24:21.25

4 1045 ANTONIO ALEXANDRE CAVALCANTE 
NETO

28 M1629 1 M APA PETROLINA 00:24:26.45

5 1064 FRANCISCO EDSON PEREIRA REIS 43 M4099 1 M EQUIPE POLO 
GESSEIRO TRINDADE

00:25:04.27

6 1048 ALEX PEREIRA DA SILVA 22 M1629 2 M 00:25:20.65

7 1031 FRANCISCO LIMA SILVA 39 M3039 1 M PAPALEGUA 
VERDEJANTE

00:26:06.97

8 1055 CLEBSON ALVES LIMA 29 M1629 3 M TOP RUNNIG 00:26:38.24

9 1063 FRANCINALDO JOVINO DA SILVA 26 M1629 4 M 00:28:25.28

10 1065 FRANCISCO ROSIMAR DA SILVA 29 M1629 5 M 00:28:25.30

11 1039 JOSE AILTON LINHARES DOS SANTOS 35 M3039 2 M OURICURIBIKERACE 00:28:32.39

12 1022 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA 23 M1629 6 M 00:28:37.48

13 1021 JOSE DIAS DE ALENCAR 40 M4099 2 M 00:28:58.16

14 1038 EDSON RODRIGUES PEREIRA 44 M4099 3 M 00:29:02.25

15 1035 EDIVAL BRASIL ALVES 61 M4099 4 M TOP RUNNIG 00:29:04.81

16 1028 JOSE APARECIDO NOBRE DOS 
SANTOS

28 M1629 7 M 00:29:16.38

17 1033 ERICK LUAN SANTOS DA SILVA 16 M1629 8 M EQUIPE PAPALEGUAS 
VERDEJANTE

00:29:22.58

18 1068 HIGOR KAUAN DA SILVA BARROS 18 M1629 9 M KAUAN 00:29:26.11

19 1032 FABIO RENAN SILVA GAMEIRO 39 M3039 3 M PAPA LEGUAS DE 
VERDEJANTE

00:29:48.75

20 1018 CICERO DOS REIS SANTOS 60 M4099 5 M 00:30:13.61

21 1056 DERVAL ALVES DE SIQUEIRA 
MACEDO

41 M4099 6 M EQUIPE DO POLO 
GESSEIRO

00:30:58.09

22 1042 JOAO DE DEUS MELO 42 M4099 7 M MARCIANO BARROS 
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

00:31:36.78

23 1025 WILAMI MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 41 M4099 8 M ACADEMIA CORPUS 00:33:21.35

24 1026 JOAQUIM LUCAS DE BARROS NETO 38 M3039 4 M OUTDOORUN 00:33:29.20

25 1029 JOAO LUCAS DE LIMA 22 M1629 10 M SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

00:33:52.33

26 1069 JOSIAS DO MONTE VIVEIROS 24 M1629 11 M RUNBORA 00:34:02.17

27 1070 JULIANO DOS SANTOS MODESTO 28 M1629 12 M 00:34:29.51

28 1081 NERISMAR SANTOS LIMA 29 M1629 13 M NS ELETRICA 00:34:36.84

29 1016 VITOR SANTIAGO DE CASTRO 
ALENCAR BARROS

20 M1629 14 M 00:34:58.02

30 1019 CASSILDO ANTONIO LOPES DA SILVA 40 M4099 9 M PAPALEGUAS DE 
VERDEJANTE

00:35:00.67

31 1082 PEDRO PEREIRA DE LIMA 58 M4099 10 M RUN BORA RUN 00:35:10.25
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

32 1036 JOAO RUAN SANTOS ARAUJO 19 M1629 15 M ARMAZEM PARAIBA 00:35:47.97

33 1030 JOSE PINTO CAVALCANTE 53 M4099 11 M PAPA LEGUAS 00:36:22.57

34 1037 DIOGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 33 M3039 5 M 00:36:26.67

35 1093 HUGO FERNANDO DA SILVA 22 M1629 16 M 00:36:27.53

36 1054 CARPEJANE ALVES DE QUEIROZ 43 M4099 12 M 00:37:35.95

37 1074 MANOEL TED GONALVES DOS 
SANTOS

34 M3039 6 M 00:38:16.88

38 1024 EDUARDO FERREIRA CUNHA 
MARCELINO

23 M1629 17 M PAO DO LAR 00:38:55.67

39 1044 JOSEVALDO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 44 M4099 13 M 00:39:01.24

40 1034 IGOR ALFREDO DE LIMA ARAUJO 29 M1629 18 M 00:40:36.11

41 1027 LUIS ANTENOR DA SILVA 48 M4099 14 M PAPA LEGUAS DE 
VERDEJANTE

00:42:07.20

42 1089 CICERO GOMES DE ARAUJO 40 M4099 15 M POLO GESSEIRO 00:43:37.25

43 1040 THERCIO YVISON SOUZA SILVA 31 M3039 7 M 00:44:27.73

44 1015 HEITOR GABRIEL 19 M1629 19 M 00:45:42.21

45 1017 CARLOS NETO CARDOSO DE 
MIRANDA

78 M4099 16 M 00:46:17.49

46 1051 ANTONIO GLEBIO DE VASCONCELOS 55 M4099 17 M IPUBIBIKE 00:46:17.51

47 1075 MARCOS HENRIQUE BEZERRA DE 
MORAIS

48 M4099 18 M CLUBE DO PEDAL DE 
CAMPOS SALES

00:48:48.70

48 1090 DIOGO SARMENTO GADELHA DE 
BARROS

39 M3039 8 M CONSTRUTORA TORRE 00:51:31.18

49 1101 PEDRO OTAVIO ANGELIM 40 M4099 19 M 00:52:00.24

50 1047 JHONY EMERSON SILVEIRA SOUSA 29 M1629 20 M 00:52:21.28

51 1103 EMILIO LEOCADIO 35 M3039 9 M TRINDADE BIKE 00:56:54.44

52 1052 ANTONIO HERICLEBIO GONCALVES 
SOUZA

45 M4099 20 M FABIANOMOURA2 01:03:15.86
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Masculino de 16 até 29 anos

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1045 ANTONIO ALEXANDRE CAVALCANTE NETO 28 APA PETROLINA 00:24:26.45

2 1048 ALEX PEREIRA DA SILVA 22 00:25:20.65

3 1055 CLEBSON ALVES LIMA 29 TOP RUNNIG 00:26:38.24

4 1063 FRANCINALDO JOVINO DA SILVA 26 00:28:25.28

5 1065 FRANCISCO ROSIMAR DA SILVA 29 00:28:25.30

6 1022 DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA 23 00:28:37.48

7 1028 JOSE APARECIDO NOBRE DOS SANTOS 28 00:29:16.38

8 1033 ERICK LUAN SANTOS DA SILVA 16 EQUIPE PAPALEGUAS VERDEJANTE 00:29:22.58

9 1068 HIGOR KAUAN DA SILVA BARROS 18 KAUAN 00:29:26.11

10 1029 JOAO LUCAS DE LIMA 22 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE TEAM 00:33:52.33

11 1069 JOSIAS DO MONTE VIVEIROS 24 RUNBORA 00:34:02.17

12 1070 JULIANO DOS SANTOS MODESTO 28 00:34:29.51

13 1081 NERISMAR SANTOS LIMA 29 NS ELETRICA 00:34:36.84

14 1016 VITOR SANTIAGO DE CASTRO ALENCAR BARROS 20 00:34:58.02

15 1036 JOAO RUAN SANTOS ARAUJO 19 ARMAZEM PARAIBA 00:35:47.97

16 1093 HUGO FERNANDO DA SILVA 22 00:36:27.53

17 1024 EDUARDO FERREIRA CUNHA MARCELINO 23 PAO DO LAR 00:38:55.67

18 1034 IGOR ALFREDO DE LIMA ARAUJO 29 00:40:36.11

19 1015 HEITOR GABRIEL 19 00:45:42.21

20 1047 JHONY EMERSON SILVEIRA SOUSA 29 00:52:21.28
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Masculino de 30 até 39 anos

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1031 FRANCISCO LIMA SILVA 39 PAPALEGUA VERDEJANTE 00:26:06.97

2 1039 JOSE AILTON LINHARES DOS SANTOS 35 OURICURIBIKERACE 00:28:32.39

3 1032 FABIO RENAN SILVA GAMEIRO 39 PAPA LEGUAS DE VERDEJANTE 00:29:48.75

4 1026 JOAQUIM LUCAS DE BARROS NETO 38 OUTDOORUN 00:33:29.20

5 1037 DIOGO FERREIRA DA SILVA 33 00:36:26.67

6 1074 MANOEL TED GONALVES DOS SANTOS 34 00:38:16.88

7 1040 THERCIO YVISON SOUZA SILVA 31 00:44:27.73

8 1090 DIOGO SARMENTO GADELHA DE BARROS 39 CONSTRUTORA TORRE 00:51:31.18

9 1103 EMILIO LEOCADIO 35 TRINDADE BIKE 00:56:54.44
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Acima de 40 anos

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1064 FRANCISCO EDSON PEREIRA REIS 43 EQUIPE POLO GESSEIRO TRINDADE 00:25:04.27

2 1021 JOSE DIAS DE ALENCAR 40 00:28:58.16

3 1038 EDSON RODRIGUES PEREIRA 44 00:29:02.25

4 1035 EDIVAL BRASIL ALVES 61 TOP RUNNIG 00:29:04.81

5 1018 CICERO DOS REIS SANTOS 60 00:30:13.61

6 1056 DERVAL ALVES DE SIQUEIRA MACEDO 41 EQUIPE DO POLO GESSEIRO 00:30:58.09

7 1042 JOAO DE DEUS MELO 42 MARCIANO BARROS CLUBE DE 
CORRIDA

00:31:36.78

8 1025 WILAMI MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 41 ACADEMIA CORPUS 00:33:21.35

9 1019 CASSILDO ANTONIO LOPES DA SILVA 40 PAPALEGUAS DE VERDEJANTE 00:35:00.67

10 1082 PEDRO PEREIRA DE LIMA 58 RUN BORA RUN 00:35:10.25

11 1030 JOSE PINTO CAVALCANTE 53 PAPA LEGUAS 00:36:22.57

12 1054 CARPEJANE ALVES DE QUEIROZ 43 00:37:35.95

13 1044 JOSEVALDO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 44 00:39:01.24

14 1027 LUIS ANTENOR DA SILVA 48 PAPA LEGUAS DE VERDEJANTE 00:42:07.20

15 1089 CICERO GOMES DE ARAUJO 40 POLO GESSEIRO 00:43:37.25

16 1017 CARLOS NETO CARDOSO DE MIRANDA 78 00:46:17.49

17 1051 ANTONIO GLEBIO DE VASCONCELOS 55 IPUBIBIKE 00:46:17.51

18 1075 MARCOS HENRIQUE BEZERRA DE MORAIS 48 CLUBE DO PEDAL DE CAMPOS SALES 00:48:48.70

19 1101 PEDRO OTAVIO ANGELIM 40 00:52:00.24

20 1052 ANTONIO HERICLEBIO GONCALVES SOUZA 45 FABIANOMOURA2 01:03:15.86
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